
Day Date Opponent Site Team Time

Tuesday 28-Jan Cuero (Scrimmage) Cuero V 5:00 PM

Monday 3-Feb George West (Scrimmage) Home V 5:00 PM

Friday 7-Feb Yoakum (Scrimmage) Home V 5:00 PM

Tuesday 11-Feb Nixon Smiley Home V 6:00 PM

Thursday 13-Feb Rice SoftballTournament -Brazos Rice V 10:15 AM

Thursday 13-Feb Rice Softball Tournament -Palacios Rice V 1:45 PM

Friday 14-Feb Rice Softball Tournament -Rice Rice V 8:30 AM

Friday 14-Feb Rice Softball Tournament -Cuero Rice V 1:45 PM

Saturday 15-Feb Rice Softball Tournament-Sealy JV Rice V 8:30 AM

Saturday 15-Feb Rice Softball Tournament-Bracket GameTBD Rice V TBD

Tuesday 18-Feb Stockdale Home V 6:00 PM

Thur-Sat 2/20-2/22 TBD LaGrange Softball Tournament -Dependent on GBKB LaGrange V

Tuesday 25-Feb *Flatonia Away V 6:00 PM

Thursday 27-Feb Hallettsville Sacred Heart Tourn.- Edna Hallettsville HS V 9:00 AM

Thursday 27-Feb Hallettsville Sacred Heart Tourn.- Yoakum Hallettsville HS V 12:30 PM

Friday 28-Feb Hallettsville Sacred Heart JV Tourn -Boling Hallettsville LL 2 JV 11:15 AM

Friday 28-Feb Hallettsville Sacred Heart JV Tourn -Goliad Hallettsville LL 2 JV 1:00 PM

Friday 28-Feb Hallettsville Sacred Heart Tourn.-Boling Hallettsville HS V 9:00 AM

Friday 28-Feb Hallettsville Sacred Heart Tourn.- Wharton Hallettsville HS V 2:15 PM

Saturday 1-Mar Hallettsville Sacred Heart JV Tourn. - Tidehaven Hallettsville LL 2 JV 11:15 AM

Saturday 1-Mar Hallettsville Sacred Heart JV Tourn. - Hill Country Christian Hallettsville LL 2 JV 1:00 PM

Saturday 1-Mar Hallettsville Sacred Heart Tourn.-Bastrop Cedar Creek JV Hallettsville HS V 10:45 AM

Saturday 1-Mar Hallettsville Sacred Heart Tourn.-SA Saints Hallettsville HS V 12:30 PM

Tuesday 4-Mar *Bloomington Away V 6:00 PM

Friday 7-Mar

Tuesday 11-Mar *Louise Home 6:00 PM

Friday 14-Mar *Schulenburg Away V 6:00 PM

Tuesday 18-Mar *Weimar Home JV,V 5:00, 7:00

Friday 21-Mar *Ganado Away JV,V 5:00, 7:00

Tuesday 25-Mar Moulton Away JV 5:00 PM

Tuesday 25-Mar Hallettsville Sacred Heart Home V 6:00 PM

Friday 28-Mar *Flatonia Home V 6:00 PM

Tuesday 1-Apr *Bloomington Home V 6:00 PM

Friday 4-Apr *Louise Away V 6:00 PM

Tuesday 8-Apr *Schulenburg Home V 6:00

Friday 11-Apr *Weimar Away JV,V 5:00, 7:00

Tuesday 15-Apr *Ganado Home JV,V 5:00, 7:00

Thursday 17-Apr Moulton Home JV 4:30 PM

Thursday 17-Apr Bastrop Cedar Creek Home V 6:00 PM

Monday 21-Apr TBD    Columbus-Playoff Warm Up Game Away V 6:00
Wed-Sat Apr23-26 (1) Bi-District Softball Playoffs TBA

Wed-Sat Apr-May1 (2) Area Softball Playoffs TBA

Wed-Sat May7-11 (3) Regional Softball Playoffs TBA

Tuesday April 22
Saturday April 26
Saturday May 3
Saturday May 10
Saturday May 17 * District Game
Saturday May 24
Thursday May 29 1/6/2025

SHINER SOFTBALL 2025

(6) State Championship
Coaches: Jason Keller, Patrick Walker, Anastacia Rehak

Local Stock Show

(3) RegionalSemi-Final Playoff Certification
(4) Regional Finals Playoff Certification
(5) State Semi-Final Playoffs Certification Non-District Game

District Certification School Phone: 361-594-4139
(1) Bi-District Playoff Certification
(2) Area Playoff Certification


